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101

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20175-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz



Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. FCC ID: 2ATDMOVMS-33-7600G Report No.: LCS211011003AEE

102

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz
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103

Band4-10MHz-16QAM-20350-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz
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104

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20025-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz



Shenzhen LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd. FCC ID: 2ATDMOVMS-33-7600G Report No.: LCS211011003AEE

105

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz
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106

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20175-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz
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107

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz
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108

Band4-15MHz-QPSK-20325-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz
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109

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20025-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz
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110

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz
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111

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20175-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz
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112

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1RB#0-Range3:30~1000MHz

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1RB#0-Range4:1000~10000MHz
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113

Band4-15MHz-16QAM-20325-1RB#0-Range5:10000~20000MHz

Band4-20MHz-QPSK-20050-1RB#0-Range1:0.009~0.15MHz

Band4-20MHz-QPSK-20050-1RB#0-Range2:0.15~30MHz


